
Place Class # Class Name Horse Name Reg. # Rider Name Owner Name Trainer Name
1 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Unpretentous 138357 Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Cedar Winds Touch Of Pride 124001 Kristen Crouch Caroline Stephenson Danny Troutman
3 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Stay All Night 122025 Julie H. Simmons Julie H. Simmons SAME AS OWNER
4 01 ASB Park - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor He's Legend 117134 Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart Leslie Melvin

1 02 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Paradocs Whatzapnin? 110632 Shauna Riggs, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
2 02 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Impending Storm 140985 Hillary Morris Pris Barber SAME AS OWNER

1 03 Open Road Pony Regal's High Roller LF Aimee Harrell Don & Sharon Rhoton SAME AS OWNER
2 03 Open Road Pony Black Jack Chase Tibbs Chase Tibbs Sandra Brown
3 03 Open Road Pony Crystal Creek's Duchess 25977 Phillip Geisel Phillip Geisel Danny Troutman

1 04 ASB Pleasure WT - All Ages Dominion's First Lady 142093 MacKenzie Sigmon Britney Coleman Jennifer Sigmon

1 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Undulata's Snowfake 143496 Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Melinda Barber Warden Pris Barber Bill Heizer
3 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz 120749 Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron SAME AS OWNER
4 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Every Mile A Memory 123615 Kimberly Crist Kim Crist SAME AS OWNER
5 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over Divalicious 148906 Suzanne Heizer Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer
6 05 ASB Country Pleasure - 18 & Over A Star To C 133491 Melissa Cooper Laken Cooper SAME AS OWNER

1 06 ASB Novice Five-Gaited Blueberry Yum Yum 118286 Rebecca Williams Rebecca Williams SAME AS OWNER
2 06 ASB Novice Five-Gaited Rock and Roll Idol 122297 Jerel Johnson Jerel Johnson Dale Sloat
3 06 ASB Novice Five-Gaited Chateau Lafte 123510 Sandra Brown Sandra Brown Sandra Brown

1 07 Open English Pleasure Fox Grape's First Consul 125169 Bill Heizer Vicki Williams Bill Heizer
2 07 Open English Pleasure Above The Rim 110506 Elizabeth Smith Patricia M. Watson Phyllis A. Zuber
3 07 Open English Pleasure Impending Storm 140985 Hillary Morris Pris Barber SAME AS OWNER
4 07 Open English Pleasure Dominion's First Lady 142093 MacKenzie Sigmon Britney Coleman Jennifer Sigmon

1 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner SAME AS OWNER
2 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Kirsten Crouch Pris Barber Bill Heizer
3 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor New York's Rocking Event 118542 Emily Powers Emily Powers SAME AS OWNER
4 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor George W 124547 Sarah-Ann Fourie Robert Compton Andre Fourie
5 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor Master Of The Universe 117875 Carlie Hester Carlie Hester Casey Surface
6 08 ASB Country Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor Portree 140741 Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm Jennifer Sigmon

1 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Another Editon 26576 Samantha Straton Bent Tree Farm Lee Hudson
2 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Romeo's Top Diplomat Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
3 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Just Like Daddy 24538 Deborah Sheets Barron Deborah S. Barron SAME AS OWNER
4 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Wayland Blue Carol Cofman Carol Cofman SAME AS OWNER
5 09 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Premoniton Sharon Rhoton Avery Hackney SAME AS OWNER

1 10 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Cosmic Venus 149896 Morghan Alley Morghan Alley Andre Fourie
2 10 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Zebulun's Jewel 107985 Steve Cooper Laken Cooper SAME AS OWNER

1 11 ASB Three-Gaited - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor My Twinkle Toes 147341 Morgan Hylton Morgan Hylton Casey Surface



1 12 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Oh Heavenly Moment 116658 Joan Prasse, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

13 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

14 ASB Country Pleasure Driving NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Treasures In The Park 117981 Leigh Kaufelt Ginny & Leigh Kaufelt Casey Surface
2 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Mucha Machacha 145343 Charity Bishop Charity Bishop Sherri Surface
3 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Smart Comments 117809 Elizabeth K. Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber
4 15 ASB Five-Gaited Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Dixie Pyx 118428 Kimberly Armstrong Kathy & Kim Armstrong Shirley Trail

1 16 ASB Park Open Master Blue 123120 Burt Honaker Burt Honaker Burt Honaker
2 16 ASB Park Open Rockin' Reuben 126923 Rachel Martn David Eicher Dale Sloat

1 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor Now And Again 148438 Caroline Stephenson Caroline Stephenson Danny Troutman
2 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor Leatherwood's Hancock 121368 Sarah-Ann Fourie Larry & Claudine Blankenship Andre Fourie
3 17 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor L. A. Sir Top Hat 115996 Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Sherri Surface

1 18 ASB Open Western Pleasure Wooly Bheir Jenna Holland Janet Anderson Sandra Brown
2 18 ASB Open Western Pleasure Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner SAME AS OWNER
3 18 ASB Open Western Pleasure Paradocs Whatzapnin? 110632 Shauna Riggs, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

1 19 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Kirsten Crouch Pris Barber Bill Heizer
2 19 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under Portree 140741 Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm Jennifer Sigmon

1 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Pateik Phillipe 124353 Julie H. Simmons Julie H. Simmons SAME AS OWNER
2 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Notage Cotage 123224 Suzanne Heizer William Heizer Bill Heizer
3 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over A Perfect Afair Kelli Woody Kelli Woody Sherri Surface
4 20 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & Over Party Monster 115172 Steve Cooper Laken Cooper SAME AS OWNER

1 21 ASB Denver Pleasure Prospect Fresh Heir Shirley Trail Lahnna Morton Shirley Trail
2 21 ASB Denver Pleasure Prospect Calico Joe 125398 Sandra Brown Janet Anderson Sandra Brown

22 ASB Junior Five-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 23 ASB WT Pleasure - 12 & Under Leatherwood's Highlight 118419 B. J. Fourie Andre Fourie Andre Fourie
2 23 ASB WT Pleasure - 12 & Under Portree 140741 Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm Jennifer Sigmon

1 24 ASB Open Park Pleasure My Bach Jenna Caron Jenna Caron Burt Honaker

1 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Get Set-N-Go Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown
2 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach SAME AS OWNER
3 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Pulitzer Prize 26010 Jamie Houck Bent Tree Farm Lee Hudson
4 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Smokin' Aces 26095 Cory Morrison Corey Morrison Danny Troutman
5 25 Road Pony Under Saddle Extremely Intmidatng 22662 Morgan Hylton Morgan Hylton Sherri Surface

1 26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Shockoe Slip 122191 Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
2 26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stagleigh's Classic Melody 147078 Robin Williams Robin Williams SAME AS OWNER



1 27 Academy Equitaton WTC - 18 & Over Southwinds Winnng  Title 116025 Delaney Najar Delaney Najar Shirley Trail

1 28 Academy Showmanship WTC - 18 & Over Southwinds Winnng  Title 116025 Delaney Najar Delaney Najar Shirley Trail

1 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 Just A Dream Girl Christna Barfeld Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
2 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 Something Caramac Mackenzie Brodrecht Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
3 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 A Song & Dance Kaeleigh Maxey Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
4 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Charlote Manvell Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
5 29 Academy Equitaton WTC - 11-17 Kate Middleton Anna Rose Lucas Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER

1 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Kate Middleton Anna Rose Lucas Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER
2 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Something Caramac Mackenzie Brodrecht Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
3 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Just A Dream Girl Christna Barfeld Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
4 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 A Song & Dance Kaeleigh Maxey Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
5 30 Academy Showmanship WTC - 11-17 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Charlote Manvell Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

31 Academy Equitaton WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

32 Academy Showmanship WTC - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 33 Academy Equitaton WT - 18 & Over Southwinds Winnng  Title 116025 Rachel Shafer Delaney Najar Shirley Trail

1 34 Academy Showmanship WT - 18 & Over Southwinds Winnng  Title 116025 Rachel Shafer Delaney Najar Shirley Trail

1 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 A Song & Dance Ann Rae Sisson Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
2 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Alyssa Lyon Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
3 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 Something Caramac Grace Haulet Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
4 35 Academy Equitaton WT - 15-17 Above The Rim 110506 Chrissa Balsley Patricia M. Watson Phyllis A. Zuber

1 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Alyssa Lyon Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
2 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 A Song & Dance Ann Rae Sisson Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
3 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 Something Caramac Grace Haulet Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
4 36 Academy Showmanship WT - 15-17 Above The Rim 110506 Chrissa Balsley Patricia M. Watson Phyllis A. Zuber

1 36A Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Something Caramac Lexie Newberry Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2 36A Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 A Song & Dance Tifany Hartman Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
3 36A Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Just A Dream Girl Emma Whitlow Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
4 36A Academy Equitaton WT - 11-14 Kate Middleton Lauren Sharky Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER

1 36B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Something Caramac Lexie Newberry Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin
2 36B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Just A Dream Girl Emma Whitlow Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
3 36B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 A Song & Dance Tifany Hartman Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
4 36B Academy Showmanship WT - 11-14 Kate Middleton Lauren Sharky Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER

1 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Kate Middleton Alex Lawrence Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER
2 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Susie Q Carolyn Shafer Mountain Trail Stables Shirley Trail
3 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Skylar Hall Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
4 37 Academy Equitaton WT - 9 & 10 Winterberry Peyton Brooks Andre Fourie Andre Fourie



1 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Susie Q Carolyn Shafer Mountain Trail Stables Shirley Trail
2 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Kate Middleton Alex Lawrence Danny & Nancy Troutman SAME AS OWNER
3 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Winterberry Peyton Brooks Andre Fourie Andre Fourie
4 38 Academy Showmanship WT - 9 & 10 Royal Crest's Rockete 124669 Skylar Hall Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

1 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 Atache's Candy Kiss 142792 Adrianna Bishop Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
2 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 A Song & Dance Maddy Vanblairicom Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
3 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 Just A Dream Girl Olivia Fobare Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
4 39 Academy Equitaton WT - 7 & 8 Something Caramac Aidan Roberts Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

1 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Just A Dream Girl Olivia Fobare Olivia Fobare Danny Troutman
2 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Atache's Candy Kiss 142792 Adrianna Bishop Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
3 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 A Song & Dance Maddy Vanblairicom Jessica Schaaf Danny Troutman
4 40 Academy Showmanship WT - 7 & 8 Something Caramac Aidan Roberts Leslie Melvin Leslie Melvin

1 41 Academy Equitaton WT - 6 & Under Atache's Candy Kiss 142792 McKhaylah Bishop Carousel Farm Sherri Surface

1 42 Academy Showmanship WT - 6 & Under Atache's Candy Kiss 142792 McKhaylah Bishop Carousel Farm Sherri Surface

1 43 Leadline - 8 & Under WT Atache's Candy Kiss 142792 Tatum Blake Carousel Farm Sherri Surface
1 43 Leadline - 8 & Under WT Susie Q Madalyn Jarret Mountain Trail Stables Shirley Trail
1 43 Leadline - 8 & Under WT Winterberry Alea Reynolds Andre Fourie Andre Fourie

1 44 Leadline - 6 & Under (Walk Only) Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz 120749 Blake Wilson Tommy Barron SAME AS OWNER
1 44 Leadline - 6 & Under (Walk Only) Barnaby Mila Honaker Mila Joyce Honaker Burt Honaker

45 Costume Class NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

46 ASB Five-Gaited Pony NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

47 Three-Year-Old Park Pleasure Training Class NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

48 Juvenile Go As You Please NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

49 Saddle Seat Equitaton WT - 10 & Under NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

49A ASB Novice Park NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 50 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Shockoe Slip 122191 Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell Andre Fourie
2 50 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Stagleigh's Classic Melody 147078 Robin Williams Robin Williams SAME AS OWNER

1 51 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Unpretentous 138357 Roberta Hirshon Roberta Hirshon Burt Honaker
2 51 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor He's Legend 117134 Kendell Stuart Kendell Stuart Leslie Melvin
3 51 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Cedar Winds Touch Of Pride 124001 Kristen Crouch Caroline Stephenson Danny Troutman
4 51 ASB Park Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Stay All Night 122025 Julie H. Simmons Julie H. Simmons SAME AS OWNER

1 52 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Get Set-N-Go Sydney Fortuner Sydney Fortuner Sandra Brown
2 52 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach SAME AS OWNER
3 52 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Smokin' Aces 26095 Cory Morrison Corey Morrison Danny Troutman



4 52 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Pulitzer Prize 26010 Jamie Houck Bent Tree Farm Lee Hudson
5 52 Road Pony Under Saddle Championship Extremely Intmidatng 22662 Morgan Hylton Morgan Hylton Sherri Surface

1 53 ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Cosmic Venus 149896 Morghan Alley Morghan Alley Andre Fourie

1 54 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Paradocs Whatzapnin? 110632 Shauna Riggs, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER
2 54 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Impending Storm 140985 Hillary Morris Pris Barber SAME AS OWNER

1 55 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Jr. ExhibitorLeatherwood's Hancock 121368 Sarah-Ann Fourie Larry & Claudine Blankenship Andre Fourie
2 55 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Jr. ExhibitorNow And Again 148438 Caroline Stephenson Caroline Stephenson Danny Troutman
3 55 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - Jr. ExhibitorL. A. Sir Top Hat 115996 Dillan Emrich Sherri Surface Sherri Surface

1 56 ASB Park Championship Rockin' Reuben 126923 Rachel Martn David Eicher Dale Sloat

1 57 Open Road Pony Championship Regal's High Roller LF Aimee Harrell Don & Sharon Rhoton SAME AS OWNER
2 57 Open Road Pony Championship Crystal Creek's Duchess 25977 Phillip Geisel Phillip Geisel Danny Troutman
3 57 Open Road Pony Championship Black Jack Chase Tibbs Chase Tibbs Sandra Brown

1 58 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz 120749 Leah Barron Wilson Tommy Barron SAME AS OWNER
2 58 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Melinda Barber Warden Pris Barber Bill Heizer
3 58 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Divalicious 148906 Suzanne Heizer Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer
4 58 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Every Mile A Memory 123615 Kimberly Crist Kim Crist SAME AS OWNER

1 59 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Treasures In The Park 117981 Leigh Kaufelt Ginny & Leigh Kaufelt Casey Surface
2 59 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Blueberry Yum Yum 118286 Rebecca Williams Rebecca Williams SAME AS OWNER
3 59 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Smart Comments 117809 Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth K. Smith Phyllis A. Zuber
4 59 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Mucha Machacha 145343 Charity Bishop Charity Bishop Sherri Surface
5 59 ASB Five-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor Dixie Pyx 118428 Kimberly Armstrong Kathy & Kim Armstrong Shirley Trail

1 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor Portree 140741 Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm Jennifer Sigmon
2 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner SAME AS OWNER
3 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor George W 124547 Sarah-Ann Fourie Robert Compton Andre Fourie
4 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor New York's Rocking Event 118542 Emily Powers Emily Powers SAME AS OWNER
5 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Kirsten Crouch Pris Barber Bill Heizer
6 60 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr. Exhibitor Master Of The Universe 117875 Carlie Hester Carlie Hester Casey Surface

1 61 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Another Editon 26576 Samantha Straton Bent Tree Farm Lee Hudson
2 61 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Romeo's Top Diplomat Susan Matheney Susan Matheney Sandra Brown
3 61 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Just Like Daddy 24538 Deborah Sheets Barron Deborah S. Barron SAME AS OWNER
4 61 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Premoniton Sharon Rhoton Avery Hackney SAME AS OWNER
5 61 Hackney/Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Wayland Blue Carol Cofman Carol Cofman SAME AS OWNER

1 62 ASB WT Pleasure 12 & Under Championship Leatherwood's Highlight 118419 B. J. Fourie Andre Fourie Andre Fourie

1 63 ASB Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship Oh Heavenly Moment 116658 Joan Prasse, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

1 64 Open English Pleasure Championship Fox Grape's First Consul 125169 Bill Heizer Vicki Williams Bill Heizer
2 64 Open English Pleasure Championship Dominion's First Lady 142093 MacKenzie Sigmon Britney Coleman Jennifer Sigmon
3 64 Open English Pleasure Championship Above The Rim 110506 Elizabeth Smith Patricia M. Watson Phyllis A. Zuber



65 ASB Open Three-Gaited NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

66 ASB Pleasure WT Championship NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 67 ASB Three-Gaited Championship - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor My Twinkle Toes 147341 Morgan Hylton Morgan Hylton Casey Surface

68 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 69 ASB Open Park Pleasure Championship My Bach Jenna Caron Jenna Caron Burt Honaker

1 70 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & Under The Perpetual Moton Machine 148483 Kristen Crouch Pris Barber Bill Heizer

1 71 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Pateik Phillipe 124353 Julie H. Simmons Julie H. Simmons SAME AS OWNER
2 71 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over Notage Cotage 123224 Suzanne Heizer William Heizer Bill Heizer
3 71 ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship - 18 & Over A Perfect Afair Kelli Woody Kelli Woody Sherri Surface

1 72 ASB Open Western Pleasure Championship Wooly Bheir Jenna Holland Janet Anderson Sandra Brown
2 72 ASB Open Western Pleasure Championship Mountainview's Supreme Ruler 112037 Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner SAME AS OWNER
3 72 ASB Open Western Pleasure Championship Paradocs Whatzapnin? 110632 Shauna Riggs, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM SAME AS OWNER

1 73 ASB Open Five-Gaited Louis The Fabulous Casey Surface Morgan Hylton Sherri Surface
2 73 ASB Open Five-Gaited Kalarama's Mac Special Shirley Trail Tina Smith Shirley Trail
3 73 ASB Open Five-Gaited Rock and Roll Idol 122297 Jerel Johnson Jerel Johnson Dale Sloat


